KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
File No: DTB(2) 525/15

Name of Post
Name of Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of reporting the

Lower Division Typist
Various Departments

21.10.2017 to 13.11.2017

vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported 13
Date of Advice 28.11.2017

PENDING TURNS

TPO 1) MR X 92 ST.
2) MR X 94 LC/AI
3) MR X 96 M
NCA NIL
NJD : NIL
Main Rotation stands at MR X 97 OC already filled
SL. Rank . Rotation as
No Name & Address No [community approved by the Remarks
Commission
AKHILJITH R .

1 AYILYAM/7(16/263) R-43 Viswakarma gjﬁé;rg%eiflsiixl Judiciary
NR GVHSS KARAKULAM o (Civil)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM satisfied

2 | SANDHYA MOL B R-4 S/LL ST MR X 92 ST TPO Irrigation
SANDHYA VILASOM, Kanikaran | now satisfied
ARANAKUZHI
KALLAR POST
TRIVANDRUM DISTRICT-

695551
MR X 98 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule

3 | SALINIL R-41 -- MR X 99 OC Irrigation
KONATHU MELE PUTHEN VEEDU
ALANTHARAKONAM, PEYAD
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-

695573

4 | AJIMOLGL R-107 Latin MR X 94 LC/AI TPO Commercial
PRAYAG, Catholic now satisfied Taxes
THEKKOTTUMANNADI
KANJAMPAZHINJI POOVAR
(VIA), KANJAMPAZHINJI P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,

695525
MR X 100 V TPO to keep 50% Rule

5 | DHANYA R NAIR R-42 - MR XI 1 OC Economics &
DHANYA BHAVAN Statistics
PUTHIYAKAVU
KILIMANOOR P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,

695601




6 | ANUJATR R-102 Muslim MR X 96 M TPO | Social Justice
T C 35/929(1), DIYA now satisfied
PUTHEN ROAD JN
VALLAKKADAVU P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MR XI 2 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule
7 | ASWATHY S R-46 - MR XI 3 OC Social Justice
S R BHAVAN,KARIMPALOOR
PUTHENKULAM PO
KOLLAM/691302
8 | KAVITHA KK R-67 Ezhava MR X 98 E/T/B TPO Judiciary
MOOKAMBIKA, ARUVIKARA now satisfied (Civil)
KOOVALASSERY P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695512
MR XI 4 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule
9 | SHYNUSL R-49 | SIUC Nadar MR XI5 0C Police
THOTTATHIL VEEDU
CHERIYAKONNI
THIRUVANANTHAPURM- 695 013
10 | LIZYJP R-58 | Hindu Nadar | NJD compensation to Factories &
LIJU NIVAS MRX 60 HN now Boilers
AMARIVILA, NELLIVILA P O satisfied
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM/
695523
11 | MANIKALA S R-7 LPE SL No.60 LPE Turn Judiciary
MANASI BHAVAN B/T (Criminal)
PURAVOOR
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
CHIRAYINKEEZHU PIN
695304
12 | THARANR R-77 Ezhava NJD compensation to Labour
THARA BHAVAN MRX 82 E/T/B now
EYYACODU , PULLUPANA P O satisfied
KOLLAM- 691536
Note :- One Vacancy kept in abeyance.
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD PH LPE Total
Previous | 22 21 11 6 6 66
Present | 4 4 3 - 1 12
Grand
Total 26 25 14 6 7 78
DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	22

	21
	11
	6
	6
	66
	4
	4
	3
	-
	1
	12
	26

	25
	14
	6
	7
	78



