## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Date of receipt of reporting the

21.10.2017 to 13.11.2017

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 13

Date of Advice : 28.11.2017

**PENDING TURNS** 

TPO : 1) MR X 92 ST.

2) MR X 94 LC/AI3) MR X 96 M

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR X 97 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community Rotation as approved by the Commission		Remarks				
1	AKHILJITH R AYILYAM/7(16/263) NR GVHSS KARAKULAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	R-43	Viswakarma	NJD compensation to MRX 70V now satisfied	Judiciary (Civil)				
2	SANDHYA MOL B SANDHYA VILASOM, ARANAKUZHI KALLAR POST TRIVANDRUM DISTRICT- 695551	R-4 S/L	ST Kanikaran	MR X 92 ST TPO now satisfied	Irrigation				
	MR X 98 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule								
3	SALINI L KONATHU MELE PUTHEN VEEDU ALANTHARAKONAM, PEYAD THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695573	R-41		MR X 99 OC	Irrigation				
4	AJIMOL G L PRAYAG, THEKKOTTUMANNADI KANJAMPAZHINJI POOVAR (VIA), KANJAMPAZHINJI P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695525	R-107	Latin Catholic	MR X 94 LC/AI TPO now satisfied	Commercial Taxes				
	MR X 100 V TPO to keep 50% Rule								
5	DHANYA R NAIR DHANYA BHAVAN PUTHIYAKAVU KILIMANOOR P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695601	R-42		MR XI 1 OC	Economics & Statistics				

6	ANUJA T R T C 35/929(1), DIYA PUTHEN ROAD JN VALLAKKADAVU P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	R-102	Muslim	MR X 96 M TPO now satisfied	Social Justice				
	MR XI 2 E/T/B TPO to keep 50% Rule								
7	ASWATHY S S R BHAVAN,KARIMPALOOR PUTHENKULAM PO KOLLAM/691302	R-46		MR XI 3 OC	Social Justice				
8	KAVITHA K K MOOKAMBIKA, ARUVIKARA KOOVALASSERY P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695512	R-67	Ezhava	MR X 98 E/T/B TPO now satisfied	Judiciary (Civil)				
	MR XI 4 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule								
9	SHYNU S L THOTTATHIL VEEDU CHERIYAKONNI THIRUVANANTHAPURM- 695 013	R-49	SIUC Nadar	MR XI 5 OC	Police				
10	LIZY J P LIJU NIVAS AMARIVILA, NELLIVILA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM/ 695523	R-58	Hindu Nadar	NJD compensation to MRX 60 HN now satisfied	Factories & Boilers				
11	MANIKALA S MANASI BHAVAN PURAVOOR CHIRAYINKEEZHU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHIRAYINKEEZHU PIN 695304	R-7 B/T	LPE	SL No.60 LPE Turn	Judiciary (Criminal)				
12	THARA N R THARA BHAVAN EYYACODU , PULLUPANA P O KOLLAM- 691536	R-77	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MRX 82 E/T/B now satisfied	Labour				

Note:- One Vacancy kept in abeyance.

## OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total
Previous	22	21	11	6	6	66
Present	4	4	3	1	1	12
Grand Total	26	25	14	6	7	78